Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:05.32
3:06.77
3:06.91
3:07.85
3:08.15
3:08.72
3:08.94
3:09.17
3:09.72
3:11.21
3:12.47
3:12.75
3:13.00
3:13.67
3:15.52
3:15.74
3:18.27
3:18.77
3:18.79
3:20.26
3:25.77
3:26.92
3:30.91
3:35.77
3:39.37

3:41.38

n.An0 Ao

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

382
374
373
367
365
362
361
359
356
348
341
340
338
335
326
324
312
310
310
303
279
275
259
242
230
224

Round

H
H
H

I

I =m I =

Date

25/09/16
22/03/14
29/10/16
11/03/17
24/06/17
19/06/16
18/01/14
12/03/16
01/10/16
10/05/14
27/04/14
24/10/15
09/05/15
16/03/13
25/01/15
25/10/14
20/09/14
11/05/13
19/12/14
19/01/13
21/09/13
27/10/112
12/05/12
15/09/12
22/04/12
22/01/12

4ninnin

Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

P adfmwdabiva Aarinb. Alccaciamabina

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

[ TR PR a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.40.90
3:55.43
4:01.40
4:05.23

4:13.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:08.15
3:07.85
3:06.91
3:09.72
3:05.32
3:08.72
3:09.17
3:12.75
3:13.00
3:15.52
3:18.79
3:15.74
3:18.27
3:11.21
3:12.47
3:06.77
3:08.94
3:25.77
3:18.77
3:13.67
3:20.26
3:26.92
3:35.77
3:30.91
3:39.37
3:46.98
3:41.38
3:55.43
4:01.40
4:05.23

4:13.62

Copyright 2024

186
173
165
149

WA Pts

365
367
373
356
382
362
359
340
338
326
310
324
312
348
341
374
361
279
310
335
303
275
242
259
230
208
224
186
173
165
149

m I I

Round

F
F

m m I m I

T

m I I

I I =

m m I m I

I I

[IVIVSTAPA
271111
22/10/11
24/09/11
17/09/11

Date

24/06/17
11/03/17
29/10/16
01/10/16
25/09/16
19/06/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
09/05/15
25/01/15
19/12/14
25/10/14
20/09/14
10/05/14
27/04/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
21/09/13
11/05/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
15/09/12
12/05/12
22/04/12
10/03/12
22/01/12
271111
22/10/11
24/09/11
17/09/11

DEUIVIUSTIITE LOUTILY UIHAITIPIVIISTIPS
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Diyyleswaue
Hitchin

Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

PagEZIZ

Diyyieswaue

Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



