Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

3:06.77 374 H 22/03/14 Bedfordshire Ag 3:06.91 373 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphir 3:07.85 367 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim 3:08.15 365 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18 3:08.72 362 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17 3:08.94 361 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SG 3:09.17 359 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim 3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphir	·	Luton Luton Biggleswade Biggleswade Biggleswade	Biggleswade Biggleswade Biggleswade Biggleswade	2 2 3 2
3:06.91 373 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphin 3:07.85 367 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim 3:08.15 365 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18 3:08.72 362 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17 3:08.94 361 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade St 3:09.17 359 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim 3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	s Open Meet 2016 Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Sth Open Meet	Biggleswade Biggleswade	Biggleswade Biggleswade	3
3:07.85 367 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim 3:08.15 365 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18 3:08.72 362 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17 3:08.94 361 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade St 3:09.17 359 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim 3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 8th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	
3:08.15 365 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18 3:08.72 362 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17 3:08.94 361 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade St 3:09.17 359 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim 3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	oth Open Meet			2
3:08.72 362 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17 3:08.94 361 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade St 3:09.17 359 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim 3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	·	Biggleswade	Discolarios de	
3:08.94 361 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade St 3:09.17 359 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim 3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	7th Open Meet		Biggleswade	3
3:09.17 359 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim 3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin		Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:09.72 356 F 01/10/16 Biggleswade 20 3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	C 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:11.21 348 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim 3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:12.47 341 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 20 3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	16 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:12.75 340 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphin	Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
·	14 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
	s Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:13.00 338 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim	Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
3:13.67 335 H 16/03/13 Bedfordshire Co	ounty Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
3:15.52 326 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16	Sth Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:15.74 324 H 25/10/14 Flitwick Dolphin	s Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:18.27 312 F 20/09/14 Biggleswade St	C Club Championships 2014	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:18.77 310 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim	Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:18.79 310 F 19/12/14 City of Peterboo	rough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
3:20.26 303 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade St	C 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:25.77 279 F 21/09/13 Biggleswade C	ub Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:26.92 275 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphin	s Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
3:30.91 259 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open	Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:35.77 242 F 15/09/12 Biggleswade C	ub Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:39.37 230 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Oper	n Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
3:41.38 224 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade O	pen Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2.46.00 200 LI 40/02/42 Bodfordobino Co rright 2024				

Daga 2 / 2							
Page 2/2	Diggleswaue	Diggleswade	Dedicrostille County Championships	10/03/12	п	∠∪0	3.40.30
3	Biggleswade	Hitchin	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	27/11/11	F	186	3:55.43
3	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	22/10/11	Н	173	4:01.40
4	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	24/09/11	Н	165	4:05.23
4	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	17/09/11	F	149	4:13.62

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.15	365	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:07.85	367	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:06.91	373	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:09.72	356	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:05.32	382	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
3:08.72	362	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:09.17	359	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:12.75	340	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:13.00	338	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
3:15.52	326	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:18.79	310	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
3:15.74	324	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:18.27	312	F	20/09/14	Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:11.21	348	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
3:12.47	341	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
3:06.77	374	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
3:08.94	361	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:25.77	279	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:18.77	310	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:13.67	335	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
3:20.26	303	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:26.92	275	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
3:35.77	242	F	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:30.91	259	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:39.37	230	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
3:46.98	208	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:41.38	224	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:55.43	186	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
4:01.40	173	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
4:05.23	165	Н	24/09/11	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
4:13.62	149	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS